
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL
DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL

DAY 1 

Team
DAY 2 Team Total Place

Lauren Taylor Lone Peak 69 66 135 69 66

Abbey Porter Lone Peak 74 72 146 69 72

Maddie Moss Lone Peak 69 75 144 74 75

Samantha Schulties Lone Peak 89 83 172 88 79

Maddie Lambert Lone Peak 88 90 178

Ashley Higbee Lone Peak 88 79 167 300 292 592

Caylyn Ponich Davis 69 69 138 69 69

Katelyn Day Davis 80 77 157 72 72

Brooklyn Halliday Davis 72 72 144 80 77

Victoria Castro Davis 81 85 166 81 85

Kylie Nielsen Davis 93 86 179

Aubree Johnson Davis 86 88 174 302 303 605

Tess Blair Bingham 65 69 134 65 69

Carissa Graft Bingham 72 72 144 72 72

Jenique Jacobs Bingham 89 80 169 89 80

Caeley Horton Bingham 99 86 185 89 86

Gabby Langi Bingham 89 88 177

Morgan Bangerter Bingham 96 95 191 315 307 622

Kami Baird Pleasant Grove 83 85 168 79 82

Shelby Eubank Pleasant Grove 79 82 161 82 84

Tia Dudley Pleasant Grove 82 84 166 83 85

Tori Dudley Pleasant Grove 98 89 187 98 89

Tate Tomlinson Pleasant Grove 103 97 200

Kaity Marquis Pleasant Grove 112 100 212 342 340 682

Alina Vannarath Westlake 70 71 141 70 71

Chloe Hill Westlake 85 85 170 85 85

Gabby West Westlake 95 101 196 90 91

Cassidy Denning Westlake 90 91 181 95 101

Olivia Olsen Westlake 121 121 242

Kayla Underhill Westlake 116 112 228 340 348 688

Alicia Littlefield Weber 86 75 161 84 75

Claudia Vinacco Weber 84 88 172 86 83

Paige Aardema Weber 94 83 177 91 88

Sarah Martin Weber 94 97 191 94 96

Allie Phillips Weber 106 97 203

M'Lanee Irick Weber 91 96 187 355 342 697
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Abbi Cowan Northridge  83 80 163 81 80

Shelby VanAusdal Northridge  81 86 167 83 86

Brenna Baham Northridge  103 94 197 90 94

Josie Clark Northridge  93 95 188 93 95

Brooklyn Braegger Northridge  90 96 186

Kaitlyn Murphy Northridge  108 100 208 347 355 702

Mariah Boyson Fremont 88 92 180 81 91

Sierra Wallace Fremont 81 91 172 88 92

Breann Belnap Fremont 97 97 194 97 97

Cloie Tuescher Fremont 105 101 206 100 97

Chloe Miller Fremont 100 97 197

Hannah McNally Fremont 108 105 213 366 377 743

Kennedy McNeel Herriman 86 78 164 86 78

Haylee Holmes Herriman 86 92 178 86 92

Tayia Hadley Herriman 100 103 203 100 100

Brooklyn Myers Herriman 128 102 230 114 102

Callie Stevens Herriman 114 100 214

Lauren Christiansen Herriman 136 126 262 386 372 758

Halle Parkin Riverton 79 82 161 79 82

Kinlee Hatfield Riverton 101 104 205 100 104

Ellie Hogan Riverton 100 115 215 101 110

Payton Manzano Riverton 115 110 225 102 115

Jaycee Woodbury Riverton 129 115 244

Nikki Nordhoff Riverton 102 117 219 382 411 793

Individuals

Anastasia Godfrey Layton 85 79 164
CUT LINE

Lynsie Roberts Copper Hills 101 101 101 #NUM!

Kalena Vea Copper Hills 109 109 102 #NUM!

Alexa Anglin Copper Hills 102 102 105 #NUM!

Sophia Pullan Copper Hills 105 105 109 #NUM!

Jani Valdez Copper Hills 137 137

Mikayla Ipsen Copper Hills 110 110 417 #NUM! #NUM!

Shelby Alder West Jordan 89 89 89 #NUM!

Lani Jaeger West Jordan 98 98 98 #NUM!

Brinlee Shepard West Jordan 108 108 108 #NUM!

Melissa Robles West Jordan 135 135 135 #NUM!

Katie Stringham West Jordan 140 140

430 #NUM! #NUM!

Peyton Newell Hunter 119 119 112 #NUM!

Lily Brock Hunter 112 112 113 #NUM!

Cierrah Peterson Hunter 126 126 119 #NUM!

Mallerie Brown Hunter 132 132 126 #NUM!

Grace Cummins Hunter 113 113

Ashley Wells Hunter 148 148 470 #NUM! #NUM!
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Jessica Ulrich Hillcrest 100 100 100 #NUM!

Kaitlin Collard Hillcrest 121 121 121 #NUM!

Jouri Lacome Hillcrest 127 127 124 #NUM!

Tabitha Edson Hillcrest 124 124 127 #NUM!

Malone Peters Hillcrest 143 143

Manuela Ubiera Hillcrest 135 135 472 #NUM! #NUM!

Sydnee Spray Kearns 122 122 114 #NUM!

Jaeden Stauffer Kearns 114 114 115 #NUM!

Ashlynn Faurschou Kearns 115 115 122 #NUM!

Elizabeth Baker Kearns 129 129 129 #NUM!

Carol Lucero Kearns 136 136

480 #NUM! #NUM!

Ryan Stone Granger 101 101 101 #NUM!

Labrea Matteson Granger 122 122 122 #NUM!

Zezhile Hansen Granger 137 137 137 #NUM!

Lynette Santos Granger 148 148 146 #NUM!

Destenee Zumwalt Granger 146 146

506 #NUM! #NUM!

Individuals DAY 1 DAY 2 TOTAL

Brynley Thompson American Fork 88 88

Raeleigh Thomas Taylorsville 87 87

Annie Lyons Syracuse 88 88

Anastasia Godfrey Layton 85 79 164

Lina Vinacco Weber 90 90



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2FINAL

1 Tess Blair Bingham 65 69 134

2 Lauren Taylor Lone Peak 69 66 135

3 Caylyn Ponich Davis 69 69 138

4 Alina Vannarath Westlake 70 71 141

T5 Maddie Moss Lone Peak 69 75 144

Brooklyn Halliday Davis 72 72 144

Carissa Graft Bingham 72 72 144

8 Abbey Porter Lone Peak 74 72 146

9 Katelyn Day Davis 80 77 157

T10 Shelby Eubank Pleasant Grove 79 82 161

Alicia Littlefield Weber 86 75 161

Halle Parkin Riverton 79 82 161

13 Abbi Cowan Northridge  83 80 163

T14 Kennedy McNeel Herriman 86 78 164

Anastasia Godfrey Layton 85 79 164

T16 Victoria Castro Davis 81 85 166

Tia Dudley Pleasant Grove 82 84 166

T18 Ashley Higbee Lone Peak 88 79 167

Shelby VanAusdal Northridge  81 86 167

20 Kami Baird Pleasant Grove 83 85 168

21 Jenique Jacobs Bingham 89 80 169

22 Chloe Hill Westlake 85 85 170

T23 Samantha Schulties Lone Peak 89 83 172

Claudia Vinacco Weber 84 88 172

Sierra Wallace Fremont 81 91 172

26 Aubree Johnson Davis 86 88 174

T27 Gabby Langi Bingham 89 88 177

Paige Aardema Weber 94 83 177

T29 Maddie Lambert Lone Peak 88 90 178

Haylee Holmes Herriman 86 92 178

31 Kylie Nielsen Davis 93 86 179

32 Mariah Boyson Fremont 88 92 180

33 Cassidy Denning Westlake 90 91 181
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34 Caeley Horton Bingham 99 86 185

35 Brooklyn Braegger Northridge  90 96 186

T36 Tori Dudley Pleasant Grove 98 89 187

M'Lanee Irick Weber 91 96 187

38 Josie Clark Northridge  93 95 188

T39 Morgan Bangerter Bingham 96 95 191

Sarah Martin Weber 94 97 191

41 Breann Belnap Fremont 97 97 194

42 Gabby West Westlake 95 101 196

T43 Brenna Baham Northridge  103 94 197

Chloe Miller Fremont 100 97 197

45 Tate Tomlinson Pleasant Grove 103 97 200

T46 Allie Phillips Weber 106 97 203

Tayia Hadley Herriman 100 103 203

48 Kinlee Hatfield Riverton 101 104 205

49 Cloie Tuescher Fremont 105 101 206

50 Kaitlyn Murphy Northridge  108 100 208

51 Kaity Marquis Pleasant Grove 112 100 212

52 Hannah McNally Fremont 108 105 213

53 Callie Stevens Herriman 114 100 214

54 Ellie Hogan Riverton 100 115 215

55 Nikki Nordhoff Riverton 102 117 219

56 Payton Manzano Riverton 115 110 225

57 Kayla Underhill Westlake 116 112 228

58 Brooklyn Myers Herriman 128 102 230

59 Olivia Olsen Westlake 121 121 242

60 Jaycee Woodbury Riverton 129 115 244

61 Lauren Christiansen Herriman 136 126 262


